
Věra Čáslavská - OHC
28.11.-30.11.2025   Brno Competition director: Martin Vlk
TEAM WAG Head of Judges: Zuzana Hořká

Rank Name Birth ID NOC D E pen D E pen D E pen D E pen TOTAL

1 GBR
Pellowe Aurelia 2011 65762 GBR 3,6 8,433 0,0 12,033 4,1 6,700 0,0 10,800 4,7 6,000 0,1 10,600 4,0 7,850 0,1 11,750 45,183
Salcedo Julianna 2010 62856 GBR 3,6 9,100 0,0 12,700 4,2 6,050 0,0 10,250 4,7 5,800 0,0 10,500 4,4 6,900 0,3 11,000 44,450
Freeman Connie 2011 67845 GBR 4,2 8,700 0,0 12,900 3,3 7,400 0,0 10,700 4,3 6,300 0,0 10,600 4,0 6,450 0,0 10,450 44,650
Merrick Emilia 2011 65761 GBR 3,6 8,633 0,0 12,233 3,5 4,450 0,0 7,950 4,6 5,800 0,1 10,300 4,5 7,000 0,4 11,100 41,583
Reyner-Corbett Jamie 2010 65760 GBR 4,2 8,966 0,0 13,166 5,0 7,800 0,0 12,800 4,5 6,966 0,0 11,466 4,8 8,100 0,0 12,900 50,332
Total 50,999 44,550 43,166 46,750 185,465

2 CZE
Pangrácová Eva 2010 62220 CZE 3,2 8,866 0,0 12,066 2,3 7,800 0,0 10,100 4,4 7,666 0,0 12,066 4,5 6,850 0,0 11,350 45,582
Slezáková Agáta 2011 66167 CZE 3,4 8,900 0,0 12,300 3,5 7,000 0,0 10,500 4,3 7,866 0,0 12,166 4,0 7,750 0,1 11,650 46,616
Maříková Kateřina 2011 66320 CZE 3,4 9,066 0,0 12,466 1,7 8,200 0,0 9,900 4,5 6,966 0,0 11,466 4,4 7,250 0,0 11,650 45,482
Poláková Kateřina 2010 64127 CZE 3,4 7,800 0,0 11,200 2,4 8,350 0,0 10,750 4,0 4,500 0,0 8,500 4,0 6,750 0,3 10,450 40,900
Kazyrevič Darja 2011 66006 CZE 3,6 8,866 0,0 12,466 2,5 8,000 0,0 10,500 3,7 7,500 0,0 11,200 3,9 7,700 0,0 11,600 45,766
Total 49,298 41,850 46,898 46,250 184,296

3 WELSH
Griffith Aiyla 2010 67860 WELSH 3,6 8,633 0,0 12,233 4,0 6,500 0,0 10,500 4,2 6,166 0,0 10,366 4,1 6,850 0,0 10,950 44,049
Rees Maggie 2010 67858 WELSH 3,4 8,566 0,3 11,666 4,1 4,700 0,0 8,800 3,5 7,133 0,0 10,633 4,0 7,550 0,0 11,550 42,649
Sochon Roxanne-Nnika 2010 67986 WELSH 3,6 9,033 0,3 12,333 3,4 6,800 0,0 10,200 4,8 6,900 0,0 11,700 4,9 7,950 0,1 12,750 46,983
Newton Chloe 2011 67974 WELSH 3,6 8,833 0,0 12,433 3,8 6,500 0,0 10,300 3,9 7,766 0,0 11,666 4,2 7,150 0,1 11,250 45,649
Total 48,665 39,800 44,365 46,500 179,330

4 POL
Brusik Maja 2011 67436 POL 3,0 7,933 0,0 10,933 2,7 7,850 0,0 10,550 2,8 6,100 0,0 8,900 2,9 7,300 0,0 10,200 40,583
Kupka Alicja 2011 66279 POL 3,2 9,066 0,0 12,266 4,3 8,250 0,0 12,550 4,4 7,966 0,0 12,366 4,1 7,150 0,0 11,250 48,432
Marciniak Lena 2011 67403 POL 2,0 9,000 0,0 11,000 2,6 7,450 0,0 10,050 3,5 5,366 0,0 8,866 3,2 7,200 0,0 10,400 40,316
Razumouskaya Sofiya 2010 61026 POL 3,6 8,833 0,0 12,433 3,0 4,350 0,0 7,350 4,3 6,633 0,0 10,933 4,8 6,400 0,0 11,200 41,916
Rzuczkowska Nina 2011 68019 POL 3,4 9,000 0,0 12,400 1,8 6,650 0,0 8,450 3,9 6,866 0,0 10,766 4,3 7,400 0,0 11,700 43,316
Total 48,099 41,600 42,965 44,550 177,214

5 HUN
Kovács Regina 2010 65883 HUN 3,4 8,933 0,0 12,333 2,7 4,100 0,0 6,800 5,1 6,400 0,0 11,500 3,7 6,500 0,0 10,200 40,833
Polgár Hanna 2010 64159 HUN 3,4 8,833 0,0 12,233 2,7 6,750 0,0 9,450 4,3 5,866 0,1 10,066 4,2 7,100 0,0 11,300 43,049
Tornai Zita 2011 65864 HUN 3,4 8,833 0,0 12,233 3,0 6,600 0,0 9,600 3,4 7,400 0,0 10,800 3,9 7,700 0,0 11,600 44,233
Fekete Sára 2010 67774 HUN 3,8 9,000 0,0 12,800 3,0 7,600 0,0 10,600 4,0 6,900 0,0 10,900 34,300
Tolnai Chloe Danuta 2010 59777 HUN 2,7 6,850 0,0 9,550 3,7 6,766 0,0 10,466 20,016
Total 49,599 35,400 43,366 44,000 172,365
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1 Reyner-Corbett Jamie 2010 65760 GBR 4,2 8,966 0,0 13,166 5,0 7,800 0,0 12,800 4,5 6,966 0,0 11,466 4,8 8,100 0,0 12,900 50,332
2 Kupka Alicja 2011 66279 POL 3,2 9,066 0,0 12,266 4,3 8,250 0,0 12,550 4,4 7,966 0,0 12,366 4,1 7,150 0,0 11,250 48,432
3 Sochon Roxanne-Nnika 2010 67986 WELSH 3,6 9,033 0,3 12,333 3,4 6,800 0,0 10,200 4,8 6,900 0,0 11,700 4,9 7,950 0,1 12,750 46,983
4 Slezáková Agáta 2011 66167 CZE 3,4 8,900 0,0 12,300 3,5 7,000 0,0 10,500 4,3 7,866 0,0 12,166 4,0 7,750 0,1 11,650 46,616
5 Kazyrevič Darja 2011 66006 CZE 3,6 8,866 0,0 12,466 2,5 8,000 0,0 10,500 3,7 7,500 0,0 11,200 3,9 7,700 0,0 11,600 45,766
6 Newton Chloe 2011 67974 WELSH 3,6 8,833 0,0 12,433 3,8 6,500 0,0 10,300 3,9 7,766 0,0 11,666 4,2 7,150 0,1 11,250 45,649
7 Pangrácová Eva 2010 62220 CZE 3,2 8,866 0,0 12,066 2,3 7,800 0,0 10,100 4,4 7,666 0,0 12,066 4,5 6,850 0,0 11,350 45,582
8 Maříková Kateřina 2011 66320 CZE 3,4 9,066 0,0 12,466 1,7 8,200 0,0 9,900 4,5 6,966 0,0 11,466 4,4 7,250 0,0 11,650 45,482
9 Pellowe Aurelia 2011 65762 GBR 3,6 8,433 0,0 12,033 4,1 6,700 0,0 10,800 4,7 6,000 0,1 10,600 4,0 7,850 0,1 11,750 45,183

10 Freeman Connie 2011 67845 GBR 4,2 8,700 0,0 12,900 3,3 7,400 0,0 10,700 4,3 6,300 0,0 10,600 4,0 6,450 0,0 10,450 44,650
11 Salcedo Julianna 2010 62856 GBR 3,6 9,100 0,0 12,700 4,2 6,050 0,0 10,250 4,7 5,800 0,0 10,500 4,4 6,900 0,3 11,000 44,450
12 Tornai Zita 2011 65864 HUN 3,4 8,833 0,0 12,233 3,0 6,600 0,0 9,600 3,4 7,400 0,0 10,800 3,9 7,700 0,0 11,600 44,233
13 Griffith Aiyla 2010 67860 WELSH 3,6 8,633 0,0 12,233 4,0 6,500 0,0 10,500 4,2 6,166 0,0 10,366 4,1 6,850 0,0 10,950 44,049
14 Rzuczkowska Nina 2011 68019 POL 3,4 9,000 0,0 12,400 1,8 6,650 0,0 8,450 3,9 6,866 0,0 10,766 4,3 7,400 0,0 11,700 43,316
15 Van Staden Jana 2010 67146 RSA 3,4 8,400 0,1 11,700 2,5 6,950 0,0 9,450 4,2 6,033 0,1 10,133 4,3 7,550 0,0 11,850 43,133
16 Polgár Hanna 2010 64159 HUN 3,4 8,833 0,0 12,233 2,7 6,750 0,0 9,450 4,3 5,866 0,1 10,066 4,2 7,100 0,0 11,300 43,049
17 Rees Maggie 2010 67858 WELSH 3,4 8,566 0,3 11,666 4,1 4,700 0,0 8,800 3,5 7,133 0,0 10,633 4,0 7,550 0,0 11,550 42,649
18 Schneiderová Sára 2011 66166 CZE 3,4 8,800 0,0 12,200 2,0 7,650 0,0 9,650 3,4 6,233 0,1 9,533 3,8 7,350 0,3 10,850 42,233
19 Razumouskaya Sofiya 2010 61026 POL 3,6 8,833 0,0 12,433 3,0 4,350 0,0 7,350 4,3 6,633 0,0 10,933 4,8 6,400 0,0 11,200 41,916
20 Merrick Emilia 2011 65761 GBR 3,6 8,633 0,0 12,233 3,5 4,450 0,0 7,950 4,6 5,800 0,1 10,300 4,5 7,000 0,4 11,100 41,583
21 Poláková Kateřina 2010 64127 CZE 3,4 7,800 0,0 11,200 2,4 8,350 0,0 10,750 4,0 4,500 0,0 8,500 4,0 6,750 0,3 10,450 40,900
22 Kovács Regina 2010 65883 HUN 3,4 8,933 0,0 12,333 2,7 4,100 0,0 6,800 5,1 6,400 0,0 11,500 3,7 6,500 0,0 10,200 40,833
23 Brusik Maja 2011 67436 POL 3,0 7,933 0,0 10,933 2,7 7,850 0,0 10,550 2,8 6,100 0,0 8,900 2,9 7,300 0,0 10,200 40,583
24 Marciniak Lena 2011 67403 POL 2,0 9,000 0,0 11,000 2,6 7,450 0,0 10,050 3,5 5,366 0,0 8,866 3,2 7,200 0,0 10,400 40,316
25 Matoušková Ella 2011 66007 CZE 3,4 8,366 0,3 11,466 1,2 7,600 4,0 4,800 4,2 4,800 0,0 9,000 3,5 7,950 0,0 11,450 36,716
25 Belicová Laura 2010 61930 SVK 3,4 8,733 0,0 12,133 1,3 8,150 0,0 9,450 3,8 5,933 0,0 9,733 1,3 8,100 4,0 5,400 36,716
27 Davids Zia 2011 67924 RSA 3,2 7,533 0,3 10,433 3,4 4,550 0,0 7,950 3,5 4,466 0,0 7,966 3,1 6,400 0,0 9,500 35,849
28 Fekete Sára 2010 67774 HUN 3,8 9,000 0,0 12,800 3,0 7,600 0,0 10,600 4,0 6,900 0,0 10,900 34,300
29 Tolnai Chloe Danuta 2010 59777 HUN 2,7 6,850 0,0 9,550 3,7 6,766 0,0 10,466 20,016
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